

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10052/2020

Devendra Singh Kaushik S/o Shri Bahadur Singh Kaushik
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Ms. Kanika Wadhwani
For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

16/01/2024

List this matter before the another Bench.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J